
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Operations by Airline
April   2012  -  March   2013

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Regional

Air Canada
AirTran
Alaska
American
Continental
Delta
Federal Express
Frontier
JetBlue
MN Airlines
Southwest
Spirit
US Airways
United
Virgin America

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Compass (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (United Express)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
SkyWest (Continental Connection)
SkyWest (Delta Connection)
SkyWest (United Express)

 126,778 10,419  10,658  10,626  11,083  11,377  10,505  10,447  10,473  10,066  10,509  9,778  10,837
 126,778

 2,617
 8,372
 2,598

 18,448
 5,432

 20,598
 296

 5,534
 11,287

 698
 1,248

 858
 39,322

 9,016
 454

 249
 3,535

 37,473
 15,016

 1,885
 14

 10,045
 243
 167

 1,298
 32

 954
 5,216

 18,280
 3,158
 4,370

 44,278
 7,456
 1,002

 40
 2

 394

 10,419  10,658  10,626  11,083  11,377  10,505  10,447  10,473  10,066  10,509  9,778  10,837

 206  235  226  227  229  226  218  216  218  226  182  208
 700  720  702  732  726  690  670  682  700  718  628  704
 180  182  180  186  194  236  232  240  248  248  224  248

 1,527  1,594  1,521  1,568  1,552  1,452  1,460  1,500  1,517  1,555  1,478  1,724
 455  457  574  504  588  542  530  484  408  312  310  268

 1,677  1,794  1,806  1,817  1,901  1,774  1,743  1,694  1,606  1,658  1,511  1,617
 32  36  34  32  38  30  32  32  30

 564  534  554  548  546  522  496  354  350  370  326  370
 532  548  825  1,033  1,055  1,045  1,018  1,048  1,077  1,092  946  1,068
 60  64  62  62  62  62  64  56  52  54  46  54

 48  62  64  174  179  186  186  163  186
 172  178  170  176  142  20

 3,642  3,488  3,260  3,366  3,462  3,054  3,038  3,158  2,858  3,320  3,182  3,494
 672  828  712  784  784  728  714  770  754  708  726  836

 36  60  58  60  62  62  56  60

 54  132  63
 347  350  322  321  342  319  326  243  226  252  227  260

 3,192  3,066  2,908  3,092  3,271  3,026  2,980  3,198  3,207  3,322  2,948  3,263
 1,324  1,333  1,242  1,254  1,330  1,274  1,244  1,274  1,284  1,286  1,051  1,120

 69  86  191  108  122  142  190  168  211  204  190  204
 12  2

 776  808  767  865  943  870  876  884  855  895  763  743
 129  114

 88  49  26  4
 311  325  231  190  145  96
 18  2  2  2  4  4

 11  2  205  162  169  172  133  100
 444  490  386  398  450  464  454  446  430  434  368  452

 1,116  1,304  1,248  1,632  1,708  1,634  1,602  1,618  1,628  1,630  1,508  1,652
 202  208  204  280  304  286  276  280  284  274  266  294
 726  532  586  278  232  251  178  220  229  316  299  523

 3,183  3,602  3,391  3,746  3,934  3,863  3,776  3,865  3,691  3,795  3,515  3,917
 752  730  726  636  640  609  608  572  477  590  538  578
 179  4  25  22  12  12  10  14  102  290  148  184
 40

 2
 18  4  104  96  48  4  36  42  42

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Apr - 12 May - 12 Jun - 12 Jul - 12 Aug - 12 Sep - 12 Oct - 12 Nov - 12 Dec - 12 Jan - 13 Feb - 13 Mar - 13Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Operations by Airline
April   2012  -  March   2013

General Aviation

Military

 155,107

 6,346

 1,183

 12,862  13,116  12,386  12,988  13,557  12,900  12,729  12,980  12,797  13,502  12,000  13,290

 587  554  605  483  379  545  483  580  543  528  507  552

 225  97  81  82  96  71  85  104  92  98  74  78

 6,346

 1,183

 587  554  605  483  379  545  483  580  543  528  507  552

 225  97  81  82  96  71  85  104  92  98  74  78

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Apr - 12 May - 12 Jun - 12 Jul - 12 Aug - 12 Sep - 12 Oct - 12 Nov - 12 Dec - 12 Jan - 13 Feb - 13 Mar - 13Airline

 289,414 24,093  24,425  23,698  24,636  25,409  24,021  23,744  24,137  23,498  24,637  22,359  24,757

Total

Grand Total-Operations


